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ISIN:  US2567461080
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Price
114.065 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2.77% (-3.25)

US2567461080
DLTR

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

23,520 EUR
S&P 500

114.03 USD (100)
114.10 USD (200)
117.20 USD
117.29 USD
114.04 USD
117.31 USD
115.295382 USD
1,040,668
119,975,922.11
24,293

100

WKN: 256746108

160.00

140.00

120.00

a0.00

Vo

M A
i, i

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07a44f204faa72370245db4c81a53ff95dc9d93d7751c3ba13afa3913732162&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4902554e19b1676b0&time=1716313955&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=097a7576de71ad435bfed2e53f5e2b4ed8d401bca7b1c5471f8efde404df7403&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92a586c7c94c3a914&time=1716313955&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cae3243990ed896bcd1a11862bc628aff3ba39590e4c4d7bab87e6c4dc6783b0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd65f4959eeb8f946&time=1716313955&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e06a2bb534742a78b03097b56f3a023c1930d0339b7b4adb875eabf7cebefaa8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0795e0d0366fb2436&time=1716313955&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5213bfd037fb79bf1259f42e32818942c6c9ef17dc8f15f171a10ac42ede7a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf65b9ceb0ce14315&time=1716313955&tool=RSC

DOLLAR TREE INC

Details

2024/05/20 19:37:31

Price
114.065 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.77% (-3.25)

ISIN US2567461080
Symbol DLTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,520 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.03 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 114.10 USD (200)
Open 117.20 USD
High 117.29 USD
Low 114.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 117.31 USD
VWAP 115.295382 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,040,668
Trading volume 119,975,922.11
Number of trades 24,293
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.01% -26.18% +6.99%
Perf (abs.) +2.31 -41.61 +7.66
Beta 0.70 0.83 0.74
Volatility 32.48 34.79 37.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLAR TREE INC

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 20
Tradegate 2024/05/
20
Stuttgart 2024/05/
20
Nasdaq 2024/05/

Time

17:35

09:05

17:58

08:19

19:37

Price

107.30 EUR

108.14 EUR

105.52 EUR

107.62 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

114.065 USD 119.98

119.289 USD (2,112,262)
122.082 USD (2,221,599)
132.916 USD (2,633,466)
130.171 USD (2,502,432)
151.215 USD (2024/03/05)
116.555 USD (2024/04/29)
161.100 USD (2023/05/19)
102.770 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

2

24,293

2/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41385770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22009190

DOLLAR TREE INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
20

2023/07/
17

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

08:00

15:30

18:00

19:30

08:08

107.52 EUR

147.41 USD

105.60 EUR

104.86 EUR

107.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032670

DOLLAR TREE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

“DOLLAR TREE

Contact Details
DOLLAR TREE INC.

500 Volvo Parkway - 23320 Chesapeake
Telefon: +1-757-321-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertram Scott

Cheryl Grisé

Daniel Heinrich

Diane
Randolph

Edward Kelly
Jeffrey Naylor

Mary
Laschinger

Paul Hilal

Stephanie
Stahl

Winifred Park

Rick Dreiling

Aditya
Maheshwari

Bobby
Aflatooni

Emily Turner
Jeff Davis
Jenn Hulett
Jennifer

Silberman

Jonathan
Leiken

Kristin
Tetreault
Larry Gatta
Mike Creedon
Mike Kindy

Neil A. Curran

Pedro Voyer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

DOLLAR TREE INC

Richard L. Member of Executive
McNeely Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	DOLLAR TREE INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for DOLLAR TREE INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



